
ITEM NO. 

209.1000 

209.2000 

301.0100 

401.0100 

401.0200 

413.0100 

414.0100 

415.0100 

603.0100 

604.0100 

606.0100 

615.0100 

629.1010 

629.1012 

629.1013 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM 

APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP L.S. 

Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control F.A. 

Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course 514 

Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No~ IV 10,000 

Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV at Guardrail 200 
Under, Behind Guardrail and Beyond End Terminals 

Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer 54,596 

Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas 251 

Cold Planing L.S. 

Cleaning of Existing Culverts F.A. 

Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover 1 

W-Beam Guardrail Type 3 Single Post L.S. 

Centerline Milled Rumble Strip L.S. 

4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermo- L.S. 
plastic Extrusion) White 

8 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermo- LS. 
plastic Extrusion) White 

12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermo- LS. 
plastic Extrusion ) White 

UNIT 
UNIT AMOUNT PRICE 

LS. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 20,000.00 

Tons $ $ 

Tons $ $ 

Tons $ $ 

Sq. Ft. $ $ 

C.Y. $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

F.A. F.A. $ 125,000.00 

Each $ $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. L.S. $ 

L.S. LS. $ 

LS. L.S. $ 

LS. LS. $ 



ITEM NO. 

629.1014 

629.2010 

629.2020 

630.0100 

631.3000 

631.3100 

631.3200 

631.3300 

631.3400 

631.3500 

632.4100 

632.4200 

632.4300 

632.4400 

632.4500 

- 30A-01-16M 
r2/23/2016 
P-12 

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM 

APPROX. 
QUANTITY 

Double Solid Yellow 4- Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I LS. 
or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) 

Type "C" Pavement Marker LS. 

Type "D" Pavement Marker LS. 

Type "A" Route Marker Assembly LS. 

Regulatory Sign ( 10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post LS. 

Regulatory Sign ( 1 O Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post LS. 

Regulatory Sign ( Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft. ) With Post LS. 

Warning Sign ( 10 Sq.Ft. or Less) With Post LS. 

Warning Sign ( 10 Sq.Ft. or Less) Without Post LS. 

Construction Sign with Post LS. 

Reflector Marker ( RM-3) Yellow Without Post LS. 

Reflector Marker ( RM-3) Yellow With Flexible Post LS. 

Reflector _Marker ( RM-3) Yellow With Steel Post LS. 

Reflector Marker ( RM-4) Yellow With Steel Post LS. 

Reflector Marker ( RM-5) White Mount on LS. 
Face of Guardrail 

UNIT 
UNIT AMOUNT PRICE 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. LS. $ 

LS. 'LS. $ 



ITEM NO. 

632.7610 

643.0100 

645.0200 

645.0210 

648.0100 

696.0000 

696.2000 

699.1000 
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PROPOSAL SCHEDULE 
ITEM 

APPROX. 
UNIT 

UNIT 
QUANTITY PRICE 

Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate LS. LS. LS. 
(Bi-Directional) With Steel Post 

Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas F.A. F.A. F.A. 

Traffic Control LS. LS. LS. 

Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic F.A. F.A. F.A. 
Control Devices, And Advertisement 

Field-Posted Drawings LS. LS. LS. 

Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed $32,000.00) LS. LS. LS. 

Maintenance of Trailer F.A. F.A. F.A. 

Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All items LS. LS. LS. 
excluding the bid price of this item) 

Sum of All Items 

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid. 

AMOUNT 

$ 

$ 75,000.00 

$ 

$ 50,000.00 

$ 

$ 

$ 10,000.00 

$ 

$ 




