PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
209.1000	Installation, Maintenance, Monitoring, and Removal of BMP	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
209.2000	Additional Water Pollution, Dust, and Erosion Control	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$20,000.00
301.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt Base Course	514	Tons	\$	\$ <u>-</u>
401.0100	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV	10,000	Tons	\$	s
401.0200	Hot Mix Asphalt (HMA) Pavement, Mix No. IV at Guardrail Under, Behind Guardrail and Beyond End Terminals	200	Tons	\$	\$
413.0100	Longitudinal Joint Stabilizer	54,596	Sq. Ft.	\$	\$
414.0100	Excavation of Weakened Pavement Areas	251	C.Y.	\$	. \$
415.0100	Cold Planing	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
603.0100	Cleaning of Existing Culverts	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$ 125,000.00
604.0100	Adjusting Storm Drain Manhole Frame and Cover	1	Each	\$	\$
606.0100	W-Beam Guardrail Type 3 Single Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
615.0100	Centerline Milled Rumble Strip	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.1010	4 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.1012	8 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.1013	12 - Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type II or Thermoplastic Extrusion ) White	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
629.1014	Double Solid Yellow 4- Inch Pavement Striping (Tape, Type I or Thermoplastic Extrusion)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.2010	Type "C" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
629.2020	Type "D" Pavement Marker	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
630.0100	Type "A" Route Marker Assembly	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
631.3000	Regulatory Sign ( 10 Sq. Ft. or Less) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
631.3100	Regulatory Sign ( 10 Sq. Ft. or Less) Without Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
631.3200	Regulatory Sign ( Greater Than 10 Sq. Ft. ) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
631.3300	Warning Sign ( 10 Sq.Ft. or Less ) With Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
631.3400	Warning Sign ( 10 Sq.Ft. or Less ) Without Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
631.3500	Construction Sign with Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
632.4100	Reflector Marker ( RM-3) Yellow Without Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
632.4200	Reflector Marker ( RM-3) Yellow With Flexible Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
632.4300	Reflector Marker ( RM-3) Yellow With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
632.4400	Reflector Marker ( RM-4) Yellow With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
632.4500	Reflector Marker ( RM-5) White Mount on Face of Guardrail	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

PROPOSAL SCHEDULE					
ITEM NO.	ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
632.7610	Mile Post Marker and Supplemental Route Number Plate (Bi-Directional) With Steel Post	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
643.0100	Maintenance of Existing Landscaped Areas	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$75,000.00
645.0200	Traffic Control	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
645.0210	Additional Police Officers, Additional Traffic Control Devices, And Advertisement	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$50,000.00
648.0100	Field-Posted Drawings	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
696.0000	Field Office Trailer (Not to Exceed \$32,000.00)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$
696.2000	Maintenance of Trailer	F.A.	F.A.	F.A.	\$10,000.00
699.1000	Mobilization (Not to exceed 6% of the Sum of All items excluding the bid price of this item)	L.S.	L.S.	L.S.	\$

Sum of All Items	\$

NOTE: Bidders must complete all unit prices and amounts. Failure to do so may be grounds for rejection of bid.

## PROPOSAL SCHEDULE

The bidder is directed to Subsection 105.16 – Subcontracts.

4 5

The bidder's attention is directed to Sections 696 - Field Office and Project Site Laboratory and 699 - Mobilization for the limitation of the amount bidders are allowed to bid.

If the bid price for any proposal item having a maximum allowable bid indicated therefore in any of the contract documents is in excess of such a maximum amount, the bid price for such proposal item shall be adjusted to reflect the limitation thereon. The comparison of bids to determine the successful bidder and the amount of contract to be awarded shall be determined after such adjustments are made, and such adjustments shall be binding upon the bidder.

The bidder is directed to Section 717 – Cullet and Cullet-Made Materials regarding recycling of waste glass.